Torino LED Wall Mounted Shelf
The Torino is a sleek and stylish LED shelf that has cool white
LEDs embedded within the frame to create a stunning glow as
the light travels through the tempered glass.
The shelf is designed for easy installation, so once the wall
bracket is secured to the wall the shelf simply slots into it.
The Torino is available in two colours which are anodized
aluminium with matt black and silver finishes. The product is

Benefits
Product overview
Mechanical Specification Order Codes
Description Order
Code
Barcode Carton
QTY
Torino – Silver - 600mm SE17232C0 5060522082057 1
Torino – Silver - 900mm SE17262C0 5060522082071 1
Torino – Black - 600mm SE17238C0 5060522082064 1
Torino – Black - 900mm SE17268C0 5060522082088 1
Dimensions (mm) L, W, D Weight (kg) IP Rating
600 x 200 x 20 Net:       1.8
Gross :  2.5
44